
Please call 651-501-6343 for more info. 

$75 

Conway Park Facility Fee Schedule
Fiscal Year 2024-2025 

ATTACHMENT A

Revised November 1, 2024

Facility Rentals 

*10% Bulk Rate reduction for Contracted Partners.
**50% Partnership Rate reduction for
Contracted Partners. 

Community
Pricing Facility Fees 

Restroom Access  

**Denotes Hourly Fee 

Facility/Fee Coding
Summer Availability Only 
(April - October) 

Winter Availability Only 
(November - April) 

Community
Pricing 

$30 

$50 

Field Lights**
Kitchen Access
Projector & Screen
Sound System

Folding Chairs (Up to 40)

$50 

$25

$75

$2

$100

After Hours**

Clean Up Fee 

$450

$340

$240

$180

$30
$80

$70

$120
$10
$100
$120
$75
$50
$50
$30

$225
$50
$225
$40

$50

Full Field Dome – Prime Time* 
Monday – Friday 5pm-9pm & Weekends
Full Field Dome – Off Peak* 
Monday – Friday before 5pm & After 9pm
Half Field Dome – Prime Time* 
Monday – Friday 5pm-9pm & Weekends
Half Field Dome – Off Peak* 
Monday – Friday before 5pm & After 9pm

Auxiliary Dome Field – Prime Time 
Monday – Friday 5pm – 8pm & Weekends 8am-8pm

Auxiliary Dome Field – Off Peak 
Monday – Friday Before 5pm & After 8pm & Weekends after 8pm

Full Soccer/Football/Lacrosse Field*
Full Tennis Court* 

Baseball/Softball Field* 
Full Basketball Court**
Half Basketball Court** 

Ecolab Community Room
Ecolab Birthday Party Room Rental 
Equity Center Multipurpose Room 
Multipurpose Room Birthday Party Rental
Cafeteria 
Golf Simulator
Monday - Friday 4pm - 10pm & Weekends 10am - 6pm

Tech Center

 Soccer Field (9v9)

Batting Cage

Year Round Availability


