ATTACHMENT A



Conway Park Facility Fee Schedule Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Revised November 1, 2024

Facility Rentals	Community Pricing
Full Field Dome – Prime Time* Monday – Friday 5pm-9pm & Weekends	\$450
Full Field Dome – Off Peak* Monday – Friday before 5pm & After 9pm	\$340
Half Field Dome – Prime Time* Monday – Friday 5pm-9pm & Weekends	\$240
Half Field Dome – Off Peak* Monday – Friday before 5pm & After 9pm	\$180
Batting Cage	\$30
Auxiliary Dome Field – Prime Time Monday – Friday 5pm – 8pm & Weekends 8am-8pm	\$80
Auxiliary Dome Field – Off Peak Monday – Friday Before 5pm & After 8pm & Weekends after 8pm	\$70
Full Soccer/Football/Lacrosse Field*	\$120
Full Tennis Court*	\$10
Soccer Field (9v9)	\$100
Baseball/Softball Field*	\$120
Full Basketball Court**	\$75
Half Basketball Court**	\$50
Tech Center	\$50
Ecolab Community Room	\$30
Ecolab Birthday Party Room Rental	\$225
Equity Center Multipurpose Room	\$50
Multipurpose Room Birthday Party Rental	\$225
Cafeteria	\$40
Golf Simulator Monday - Friday 4pm - 10pm & Weekends 10am - 6pm	\$50

*10% Bulk Rate reduction for Contracted Partners.
**50% Partnership Rate reduction for
Contracted Partners.

Facility Fees	Community Pricing
Field Lights**	\$30
Kitchen Access	\$50
Projector & Screen	\$50
Sound System	\$25
After Hours**	\$75
Folding Chairs (Up to 40)	\$2
Restroom Access	\$100
Clean Up Fee	\$75

**Denotes Hourly Fee



Facility/Fee Coding Summer Availability Only (April - October)



Winter Availability Only (November - April)



Year Round Availability

Please call 651-501-6343 for more info.